
Key Events 

Year 3/4 Nightingale 
Class Swimming 

Wednesday 26th February 
Young Voices 
Choir 

Thursday 6th March 
FAMOS Disco 
4:30-5:30pm Y3/4 
5:45 - 6:45pm Y5/6 

Thursday 6th March 
World Book Day 2025 

Tuesday 11th March 
Science Week Workshop 

Tuesday 11th March 
TAG Rugby Festival  
Devizes School 

Wednesday 12th March 
Young Carers Coffee 
Morning - 9am 

Wednesday 12th March 
Dickens Class  
Devizes Library Visit 

Tuesday 18th March 
Parents’ Evening 
3:30-6pm 

Tuesday 18th March 
Orchestra Workshop 

Wednesday 19th March 
Parents’ Evening 
4:40-7pm 

Wednesday 19th March 
Climbing Wall Day 

Friday 21st March 
Red Nose Day 
Poetry Day 

Friday 21st March 
FAMOS Non-Uniform Day 
Bring an Easter Egg 

Tuesday 25th March 
Learn Alongside Writing 
9:30am 

Thursday 27th March 
FAMOS Easter Bingo 
5:30pm 

Tuesday 1st April 
Year 6 SATs Information 
Session 5:30pm 

Wednesday 2nd April 
The Field Session - St 
James’ Church Y5/6

Spring Term 2 
24th February to 3rd April


